Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

. . Area of Work -
m Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number m Legal Description Type of Construction| ConstructionType m Construction Value

4242000013037000000

PRACC20230000248

PRACC20230000291

PRADD20220001075

PRADD20230000128

PRADD20230000170

PRADD20230000250

PRADD20230000272

PRD20220001001

PRD20220001068

PRD20230000187

PRD20230000254

04/19/2023

04/25/2023

04/14/2023

04/03/2023

04/17/2023

04/05/2023

04/24/2023

04/03/2023

04/19/2023

04/21/2023

04/18/2023

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Camperdown

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

4242000011050000000

4242000010052000000

4242000005150020000

4242000015174000000

4242000002104000000

4242000018193000000

4242000003014250000

4242000011040070000

4242000015186130000

4242000002079000000

355971 TBM

EUPHRASIA TL

516594 7th LINE

416476 10TH LINE

596133 4TH LINE

157 39TH SDR

112 BLUE MOUNTAIN

ROAD

88 FERGUSON AVE

148 SPRINGSIDE CRES

208553 HIGHWAY 26

157 SCHOONERS LANE

COLLINGWOOD CON 12 N Accessory Building (ie.

PT LOT 15

CON 8 PT E 1/2 LOT 25 RP

16R2684 PART 2

CON 11 N PT LOT 23

CON 4 PT LOT 18 RP
16R2914
PART 1

CON 12 PT LOT 40

PLAN 950 LOT 13

PLAN 1023 LOT 20

PLAN 16M69 LOT 25

CON 7 TO 8 PT LOT 29 RP

16R2195 PARTS 1 TO 9

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1

UNIT 13

795744 GREY ROAD 19 CON 1 PT LOT 12

detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Accessory Building (ie.
detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

534 - Other
accommodation;
student’s residence,
boarding house,

ralininnic r

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linlad at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

37 Issued

36 Issued

167 Issued

20 Issued

37 Issued

93 Issued

17 Issued

60 Issued

57 Issued

16 Issued

42 Issued

$40,000.00

$100,000.00

$250,000.00

$90,000.00

$750,000.00

$50,000.00

$60,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00



PRD20230000297

PRDEM20220000713

PRDEM20230000269

PRDEM20230000309

PRDG20220001130

PRDG20220001173

PRDW?20230000054

PRDW20230000055

PRDW20230000148

PRDW20230000166

PRDW20230000168

PRDW20230000179

04/19/2023

04/13/2023

04/20/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/12/2023

04/14/2023

04/13/2023

04/03/2023

04/28/2023

04/26/2023

04/26/2023

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Swiss Meadows

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Lora Bay

4242000015185450000

4242000003101000000

4242000003416000000

4242000012062010000

4242000005110000000

4242000015069050000

4242000011049050000

4242000015123000000

4242000004044000000

4242000015186830000

4242000011032190000

4242000015186440000

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

101 ADMIRALS TRAIL

164 BLUE MOUNTAIN

DRIVE

113 FRASER CRESCENT

166 MARSH STREET

118 ALPINE CRESCENT

397257 11TH LINE

208546 HIGHWAY 26

305 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

595374 4TH LINE

148 DORY ROW

106 MARYWARD CRES

146 SCHOONERS LAN

PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1  Deck/Pergola
UNIT 12

PLAN 529 LOT 122 Demolition
PLAN 529 LOT 41 Demolition
PLAN 562 PT LOT 50 RP Demolition

16R2979 PARTS 1 TO 3 RP
16R7922 PART 1

PLAN 807 LOT 92 Detached Garage

CON 11 PT LOT 35 RP
16R3996
PART 5

Detached Garage

CON 8 PT LOT 29 RP Dwelling
16R2094

PART 3

PLAN 442 LOT 14 Dwelling

COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT Dwelling
LOT 7
RP 16R11437 PARTS 1 AND

3 UNREG
PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1  Dwelling
UNIT 49
PLAN 16M24 LOT 19 Dwelling
PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1  Dwelling

UNIT 10

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkead at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkead at
115 - Single House -

Condominium

32 Issued

92 Issued

177 Issued

90 Issued

73 Issued

69 Issued - Const.

Started

442 Issued

467 Issued - Const.

Started

278 Issued - Const.

Started

321 Issued

609 Issued

296 Issued

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$100,000.00

$30,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$800,000.00

$450,000.00

$619,800.00

$500,000.00

$625,200.00



PRDW20230000180

PRDW20230000181

PRDW20230000182

PRDW20230000199

PRDW20230000200

PRDW20230000201

PRDW20230000202

PRDW20230000204

PRDW?20230000205

PRDW20230000219

PRDW20230000220

04/26/2023

04/19/2023

04/19/2023

04/19/2023

04/27/2023

04/19/2023

04/14/2023

04/25/2023

04/26/2023

04/18/2023

04/18/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000015186540000

4242000015186420000

4242000015186450000

4242000015186390000

4242000015186380000

4242000015186370000

4242000015186350000

4242000006365180000

4242000006365190000

4242000015186840000

4242000015186850000

126 SCHOONERS LN

150 SCHOONERS LN -
LOT 85

144 SCHOONERS LN

126 BEACON DR

128 BEACON DR

130 BEACON DR

134 BEACON DR

100 BARTON BLVD

102 BARTON BLVD

125 BEACON DR

101 SPINNAKERS LN

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 20

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1

UNIT 8
PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1

UNIT 11

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 5

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 4

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 3

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

PLAN 16M20 LOT 18

PLAN 16M20 LOT 19

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT
50

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT
51

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -

Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkead at
115 - Single House -

Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

321 Issued

223 Issued

224 Issued

176 Issued

295 Issued

178 Issued

149 Issued

632 Issued

607 Issued

321 Issued

321 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

$685,900.00

$441,200.00

$441,200.00

$416,800.00

$623,600.00

$415,400.00

$357,000.00

$2,800,000.00

$2,800,000.00

$685,800.00

$686,000.00



PRDW20230000225

PRDW20230000226

PRDW20230000227

PRDW20230000228

PRDW20230000229

PRDW20230000230

PRDW20230000231

PRDW20230000232

PRDW?20230000233

PRDW20230000234

PRDW20230000235

PRDW20230000236

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

295 Issued

278 Issued

295 Issued

344 Issued

295 Issued

295 Issued

280 Issued

295 Issued

295 Issued

295 Issued

280 Issued

280 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

PRDW20230000237

PRDW20230000238

PRDW20230000252

PRDW20230000277

PRFB20230000287

PRPP20200000472

PRPP20230000111

PRPP20230000292

PRPP20230000305

PRREN20230000262

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/27/2023

04/20/2023

04/25/2023

04/06/2023

04/04/2023

04/19/2023

04/28/2023

04/11/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015186400000

4242000015186410000

4242000015245260000

4242000006207350000

4242000018135340000

4242000006020020000

4242000006019090000

4242000003321650000

117 SLADDEN CRT PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

117 SLADDEN CRT PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

124 BEACON DR PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1

UNIT 6

122 BEACON DR PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1

UNIT 7

113 JOHN WATT WAY, GSCP 73 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20

Unit:3

137 BLUESKI GEORGE = PLAN 1112 LOT 25
CRES

131 ORCHARD DR PLAN 954 LOT 34

ORCHARD DR

112 WYANDOT COURT PLAN 965 PT LOT 2 RP
16R2962

PART 4 WYANDOT COURT

142 WYANDOT CRT PLAN 1063 LOT 9
WYANDOT

COURT

147 BROOKER
BOULEVARD RP
16R6050 PART 3

PLAN 1070 LOT 65 BLK 91

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

335 - Row House -
Condominium

280 Issued

335 - Row House -
Condominium

295 Issued

115 - Single House - 188 Issued

Condominium

115 - Single House - 321 Issued

Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

65 Issued

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House, 1 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$441,200.00

$685,800.00

$65,000.00

$3,500.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$900.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2023

PRSSN20220000972

PRSSN20230000150

PRSSN20230000177

PRSSN20230000286

PRSSR20230000267

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value:

04/20/2023

04/03/2023

04/14/2023

04/14/2023

04/18/2023

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000006249000000 209583 HIGHWAY 26

4242000004044000000 595374 4TH LINE

4242000015174000000 157 39TH SDR

4242000010052000000 416476 10TH LINE

4242000007089000000 495963 GREY ROAD 2

PLAN 320 LOT 76 CON 3
PT LOT

22 RP 16R3171 PART 1
LESS RP

16R3171 PART 2

Sewage System New

COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT Sewage System New
LOT 7

RP 16R11437 PARTS 1 AND

3

UNREG

CON 12 PT LOT 40 Sewage System New

CON 11 NPT LOT 23 Sewage System New

COLLINGWOOD CON 8 N Sewage System Repair

PT LOT
15 RP 16R4005 PART 1 RP
16R9793 PART 1

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linlad at
534 - Other

accommodation;
student’s residence,
boarding house,

ralininiic r

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

120 Issued

0 Issued

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$7,000.00

61

$23,184,200.00



