Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
April									(1112)		
	PRACC20230000248	04/19/2023	All Other Areas	4242000013037000000	355971 TBM EUPHRASIA TL	COLLINGWOOD CON 12 N PT LOT 15	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	37	7 Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRACC20230000291	04/25/2023	All Other Areas	4242000011050000000	516594 7th LINE	CON 8 PT E 1/2 LOT 25 RP 16R2684 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	36	Issued	\$100,000.00
	PRADD20220001075	04/14/2023	All Other Areas	4242000010052000000	416476 10TH LINE	CON 11 N PT LOT 23	Addition	534 - Other accommodation; student's residence, boarding house,	167	Issued	\$250,000.00
	PRADD20230000128	04/03/2023	All Other Areas	4242000005150020000	596133 4TH LINE	CON 4 PT LOT 18 RP 16R2914 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	20) Issued	\$90,000.00
	PRADD20230000170	04/17/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015174000000	157 39TH SDR	CON 12 PT LOT 40	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	37	7 Issued	\$750,000.00
	PRADD20230000250	04/05/2023	Craigleith	4242000002104000000	112 BLUE MOUNTAIN ROAD	PLAN 950 LOT 13	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	93	3 Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRADD20230000272	04/24/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018193000000	88 FERGUSON AVE	PLAN 1023 LOT 20	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	17	7 Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRD20220001001	04/03/2023	Craigleith	4242000003014250000	148 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 25	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	60) Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRD20220001068	04/19/2023	Camperdown	4242000011040070000	208553 HIGHWAY 26	CON 7 TO 8 PT LOT 29 RP 16R2195 PARTS 1 TO 9	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	57	⁷ Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRD20230000187	04/21/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186130000	157 SCHOONERS LANE	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 13	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	16	S Issued	\$10,000.00
	PRD20230000254	04/18/2023	All Other Areas	4242000002079000000	795744 GREY ROAD 19	CON 1 PT LOT 12	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	42	2 Issued	\$10,000.00

PRD20230000297	04/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015185450000		PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 12	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	32 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRDEM20220000713	04/13/2023	Craigleith	4242000003101000000	164 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE	PLAN 529 LOT 122	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	92 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000269	04/20/2023	Craigleith	4242000003416000000	113 FRASER CRESCENT	PLAN 529 LOT 41	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	177 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRDEM20230000309	04/27/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012062010000	166 MARSH STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 50 RP 16R2979 PARTS 1 TO 3 RP 16R7922 PART 1	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	90 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDG20220001130	04/27/2023	Swiss Meadows	4242000005110000000	118 ALPINE CRESCENT	PLAN 807 LOT 92	Detached Garage	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	73 Issued	\$100,000.00
PRDG20220001173	04/12/2023	All Other Areas	4242000015069050000		CON 11 PT LOT 35 RP 16R3996 PART 5	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	69 Issued - Const. Started	\$30,000.00
PRDW20230000054	04/14/2023	Camperdown	4242000011049050000		CON 8 PT LOT 29 RP 16R2094 PART 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	442 Issued	\$1,400,000.00
PRDW20230000055	04/13/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015123000000	305 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 442 LOT 14	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	467 Issued - Const. Started	\$800,000.00
PRDW20230000148	04/03/2023	All Other Areas	4242000004044000000		COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 7 RP 16R11437 PARTS 1 AND 3 UNREG		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	278 Issued - Const. Started	\$450,000.00
PRDW20230000166	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186830000	148 DORY ROW	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 49	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	321 Issued	\$619,800.00
PRDW20230000168	04/26/2023	Camperdown	4242000011032190000	106 MARYWARD CRES	PLAN 16M24 LOT 19	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	609 Issued	\$500,000.00
PRDW20230000179	04/26/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186440000		PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 10	Dwelling	(linked at 115 - Single House - Condominium	296 Issued	\$625,200.00

PRDW20230000180	04/26/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186540000 126 SCHOONERS LN	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	321 Issued	\$685,900.00
PRDW20230000181	04/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186420000 150 SCHOONERS LN - LOT 85	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 8	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	223 Issued	\$441,200.00
PRDW20230000182	04/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186450000 144 SCHOONERS LN	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 11	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	224 Issued	\$441,200.00
PRDW20230000199	04/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186390000 126 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 5	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	176 Issued	\$416,800.00
PRDW20230000200	04/27/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186380000 128 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 4	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$623,600.00
PRDW20230000201	04/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186370000 130 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 3	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	178 Issued	\$415,400.00
PRDW20230000202	04/14/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186350000 134 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	149 Issued	\$357,000.00
PRDW20230000204	04/25/2023	Camperdown	4242000006365180000 100 BARTON BLVD	PLAN 16M20 LOT 18	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	632 Issued	\$2,800,000.00
PRDW20230000205	04/26/2023	Camperdown	4242000006365190000 102 BARTON BLVD	PLAN 16M20 LOT 19	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	607 Issued	\$2,800,000.00
PRDW20230000219	04/18/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186840000 125 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 50	Dwelling	(linked at 115 - Single House - Condominium	321 Issued	\$685,800.00
PRDW20230000220	04/18/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186850000 101 SPINNAKERS LN	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 51	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	321 Issued	\$686,000.00

PRDW20230000225	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000226	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	278 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000227	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000228	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	344 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000229	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000230	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000231	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	280 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000232	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000233	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000234	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000235	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	280 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000236	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000 11	7 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	280 Issued	\$365,850.00

PRDW20230000237	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	280 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000238	04/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000252	04/27/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186400000	124 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 6	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	188 Issued	\$441,200.00
PRDW20230000277	04/20/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186410000	122 BEACON DR	PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 7	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	321 Issued	\$685,800.00
PRFB20230000287	04/25/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015245260000	113 JOHN WATT WAY, Unit:3	GSCP 73 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	Finished Basement	335 - Row House - Condominium	65 Issued	\$65,000.00
PRPP20200000472	04/06/2023	Craigleith	4242000006207350000	137 BLUESKI GEORGE CRES	PLAN 1112 LOT 25	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$3,500.00
PRPP20230000111	04/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018135340000	131 ORCHARD DR	PLAN 954 LOT 34 ORCHARD DR	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000292	04/19/2023	Craigleith	4242000006020020000	112 WYANDOT COURT	PLAN 965 PT LOT 2 RP 16R2962 PART 4 WYANDOT COURT	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000305	04/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000006019090000	142 WYANDOT CRT	PLAN 1063 LOT 9 WYANDOT COURT	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20230000262	04/11/2023	Craigleith	4242000003321650000	147 BROOKER BOULEVARD	PLAN 1070 LOT 65 BLK 91 RP 16R6050 PART 3	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	1 Issued	\$900.00

Monthly	Permits Issued	Report - April 2023

PRSSN20220000972	04/20/2023	Craigleith	4242000006249000000	209583 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 320 LOT 76 CON 3 PT LOT 22 RP 16R3171 PART 1 LESS RP 16R3171 PART 2	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20230000150	04/03/2023	All Other Areas	4242000004044000000	595374 4TH LINE	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 7 RP 16R11437 PARTS 1 AND 3 UNREG		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20230000177	04/14/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015174000000	157 39TH SDR	CON 12 PT LOT 40	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20230000286	04/14/2023	All Other Areas	4242000010052000000	416476 10TH LINE	CON 11 N PT LOT 23	Sewage System New	534 - Other accommodation; student's residence, boarding house,	120	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSR20230000267	04/18/2023	All Other Areas	4242000007089000000	495963 GREY ROAD 2	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 N PT LOT 15 RP 16R4005 PART 1 RP 16R9793 PART 1	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$7,000.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	:									61

Total Construction Value:

\$23,184,200.00